
HOURS OF OPERATION
U A B  C A M P U S  D I N I N G

⛄🚨 winter break HOURS🚨❄
DECember 17, 2018 - January 6,2019

*Hours of operation are subject to change based on the university schedule

 

STERNE LIBRARY

HILL CENTER

 
Monday-Thursday 

12/17-12/20 
Friday-Saturday 

12/21-12/22 
Sunday 

12/23 

Mo
nd

ay
, D

ec
em

be
r 2

4-
Tu

esd
ay

, D
ec

em
be

r 2
5: 

A
LL

 C
A

M
P

U
S 

D
IN

IN
G

 L
O

C
A

TI
O

N
S 

C
LO

SE
D

 

Wednesday-Saturday 

12/26-12/29 
Sunday 

12/30 

Mo
nd

ay
, D

ec
em

be
r 3

1-T
ue

sd
ay

, J
an

ua
ry

 1: 
A

LL
 C

A
M

P
U

S 
D

IN
IN

G
 L

O
C

A
T

IO
N

S 
C

LO
SE

D
 

Wednesday-Friday 

1/2-1/4 
Saturday 

1/5 
Sunday 

1/6 

 closed closed closed closed closed closed closed 
10:30 am-

7:00 pm 

 closed closed closed closed closed closed closed 
12:00 pm-
11:00 pm 

 closed closed closed closed closed closed closed 
5:00 pm-
12:00 am 

 
7:00 AM- 
2:00 PM 

closed closed closed closed 
7:00 AM- 
2:00 PM 

closed closed 

 closed closed closed closed closed 
7:00 AM- 
2:00 PM 

closed closed 

 closed closed closed closed closed closed closed 
5:00 pm-
11:00 pm 

 closed closed closed closed closed Closed closed closed 

 closed closed closed closed closed Closed closed closed 

 closed closed closed closed closed Closed closed closed 

 
11:00 AM- 

2:00 PM 
closed closed closed closed 

10:00 AM- 
7:00 PM 

closed 
12:00 pm-

8:00 pm 

 closed closed closed closed closed 
10:00 AM- 

7:00 PM 
closed closed 

 
7:00 am-
7:00 pm 

7:00 am-
7:00 pm 

12:00 pm-
7:00 pm 

7:00 am-
7:00 pm 

12:00 pm-
7:00 pm 

7:00 am-
7:00 pm 

7:00 am-
7:00 pm 

12:00 pm-
10:00 pm 

 
7:00 am-
2:00 pm 

closed closed closed closed 
8:00 am-
5:00 pm 

closed closed 

 


