

UAB CAMPUS DINING HOURS OF OPERATION



DECEMBER 17, 2018 – JANUARY 6, 2019

	MONDAY-THURSDAY 12/17-12/20	FRIDAY-SATURDAY 12/21-12/22	SUNDAY 12/23		WEDNESDAY-SATURDAY 12/26-12/29	SUNDAY 12/30		WEDNESDAY-FRIDAY 1/2-1/4	SATURDAY 1/5	SUNDAY 1/6
The Commons ON THE GREEN	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED		CLOSED	CLOSED		CLOSED	CLOSED	10:30 AM-7:00 PM
THE STORE	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED		CLOSED	CLOSED		CLOSED	CLOSED	12:00 PM-11:00 PM
THE DEN BY DENNYS	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED		CLOSED	CLOSED		CLOSED	CLOSED	5:00 PM-12:00 AM
EINSTEIN BROS. BAGELS	7:00 AM-2:00 PM	CLOSED	CLOSED		CLOSED	CLOSED		7:00 AM-2:00 PM	CLOSED	CLOSED
STERNE LIBRARY	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED		CLOSED	CLOSED		7:00 AM-2:00 PM	CLOSED	CLOSED
WOW CAFE AMERICAN GRILL & WINERY	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED		CLOSED	CLOSED		CLOSED	CLOSED	5:00 PM-11:00 PM
zime A BISTRO WITH A TWIST	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED		CLOSED	CLOSED		CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
Jamba Juice	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED		CLOSED	CLOSED		CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
SANDELLA'S FLATBREAD CAFÉ	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED		CLOSED	CLOSED		CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
Full Moon BAR-B-QUE	11:00 AM-2:00 PM	CLOSED	CLOSED		CLOSED	CLOSED		10:00 AM-7:00 PM	CLOSED	12:00 PM-8:00 PM
Mein Bowl	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED		CLOSED	CLOSED		10:00 AM-7:00 PM	CLOSED	CLOSED
Panera BREAD	7:00 AM-7:00 PM	7:00 AM-7:00 PM	12:00 PM-7:00 PM		7:00 AM-7:00 PM	12:00 PM-7:00 PM		7:00 AM-7:00 PM	7:00 AM-7:00 PM	12:00 PM-10:00 PM
HILL CENTER	7:00 AM-2:00 PM	CLOSED	CLOSED		CLOSED	CLOSED		8:00 AM-5:00 PM	CLOSED	CLOSED

*Hours of operation are subject to change based on the university schedule